	City of Columbus			mbus	Office of City Clerk 90 West Broad Street Columbus OH 43215-9015 columbuscitycouncil.org			
	Legislation Details							
File #:	169	0-2017 Version: 1						
Туре:	Ord	nance	Status:	Passed				
File created:	6/19)/2017	In control:	Public Service & Transporta	ation Committee			
On agenda:	7/24	/2017	Final action:	7/26/2017				
Title:	To amend the 2017 Capital Improvements Budget; to appropriate funds within the Department of Public Service General Permanent Improvement Non-Bond Fund; to authorize and direct the City Auditor to transfer funds and appropriation within the General Permanent Improvement Non-Bond Fund; to authorize the Director of the Department of Public Service to enter into a contract modification with Lucity, Inc., for enhancements to the work order management system; to authorize the expenditure of up to \$80,000.00 from the Department of Public Service General Permanent Improvement Improvement Non-Bond Fund; and to declare an emergency (\$80,000.00).							
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	1. 1	1. 1690-2017 Legislation Accounting Templates TC.pdf						
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result			
7/26/2017	1	CITY CLERK	Att	est				

7/25/2017	1	ACTING MAYOR	Signed	
7/24/2017	1	COUNCIL PRESIDENT	Signed	
7/24/2017	1	Columbus City Council	Approved	Pass